
± 4,483 SF retail space for LEASE (all or part)
Landlord will subdivide

Ideal for gym (turn-key, fully furnished) or dental/
medical office!

Neighborhood retail strip in the heart of Power 
Ranch

NWC POWER RD & QUEEN CREEK RD | GILBERT, ARIZONA

High end trade area with household incomes
averaging $153,634 within 1 mile

Over 13,600 daytime employees within 3 miles

3 miles South of Phoenix-Mesa Gateway airport

HIGHLIGHTS

Newly Available ± 4,483 SF Space for Lease (All or Part)

LARRY BROWN
Direct: (480) 383-8186

Cell: (480) 266-8555
larry@dpcre.com

7339 E. McDonald Drive | Scottsdale, AZ 85250 | (T) 480.947.8800 (F) 480.947.8830 | www.dpcre.com
The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable.  While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it.  It is your responsibility to independently 
confirm its accuracy and completeness.  Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used for example only, and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and 
other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial & legal advisors.  You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine, to your satisfaction, the suitability of the property for your needs.

TENANTSIGNAGE TENANTSIGNAGE

TENANT
SIGNAG  E 

Amazing Infill Opportunity

TENANT
SIGNAGE



LARRY BROWN
Direct: (480) 383-8186
Cell: (480) 266-8555
larry@dpcre.com

NWC POWER RD & QUEEN CREEK RD | GILBERT, ARIZONA

5 MI3 MI1 MI

DEMOGRAPHICS 2023
Source: Sites USA

ESTIMATED POPULATION

4,764

14,341

$153,634

6,701

77,717

24,424

$172,356

33,284

194,111

61,874

$158,772

76,369

5 MI3 MI1 MI

ESTIMATED HOUSEHOLDS

5 MI3 MI1 MI

AVERAGE HH INCOME 

5 MI3 MI1 MI

TOTAL DAYTIME EMPLOYEES

SITE

Newly Available ± 4,483 SF Space for Lease (All or Part)

7339 E McDonald Drive
Scottsdale, AZ  85250

(T) 480.947.8800
www.dpcre.com

E Queen Creek Rd
E Queen Creek Rd

S 
Po

w
er

 R
d

S 
Po

w
er

 R
d

16,214 VPD16,214 VPD

22
,6

83
 V

PD
22

,6
83

 V
PD


