## Newly Available ± 4,483 SF Space for Lease (All or Part)

## NWC POWER RD & QUEEN CREEK RD | GILBERT, ARIZONA



- ± 4,483 SF retail space for LEASE (all or part) Landlord will subdivide
- Ideal for gym (turn-key, fully furnished) or dental/ medical office!
- Neighborhood retail strip in the heart of Power Ranch

- High end trade area with household incomes averaging \$153,634 within 1 mile
- Over 13,600 daytime employees within 3 miles
- 3 miles South of Phoenix-Mesa Gateway airport

7339 E. McDonald Drive | Scottsdale, AZ 85250 | (T) 480.947.8800 (F) 480.947.8830 | www.dpcre.com

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used for example only, and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial & legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine, to your satisfaction, the suitability of the property for your needs

LARRY BROWN Direct: (480) 383-8186 Cell: (480) 266-8555 larry@dpcre.com



## Newly Available ± 4,483 SF Space for Lease (All or Part) NWC POWER RD & QUEEN CREEK RD | GILBERT, ARIZONA



DEMOGRAPHICS 2023 Source: Sites USA				
ESTIN		ATION		
14,341	77,717	194,111		
1 MI	3 MI	.5 MI		

ESTIMATED HOUSEHOLDS				
4,764	24,424	61,874		
1 MI	3 MI	5 MI		

AVERAGE HH INCOME				
\$153,634	\$172,356	\$158,772		
1 MI	3 MI	5 MI		

6,701	33,284	76,369
1 MI	3 MI	5 MI

LARRY BROWN Direct: (480) 383-8186 Cell: (480) 266-8555 larry@dpcre.com



Nationwide Real Estate Services

7339 E McDonald Drive Scottsdale, AZ 85250 (T) 480.947.8800 www.dpcre.com